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145.1 1978 Corvette Coupe Silver Anniversary Edition, L82 - Survivor 13,657 Miles $20,000 $3,000 $36,000 $0 $5,000 $1,498 $42,000 $19,200 $2,000 $15,600 $90,000 $33,000 $14,000 $14,000 $36,000

185 BB 2015 Corvette ZO6 Convertible, LT4/650HP, 8-Speed Auto, 3LZ $76,000 $19,000 $144,000 $6,000 $52,000 $41,402 $1,000 $160,200 $48,000 $47,600 $6,000 $16,000 $11,000 $48,000 $11,000

352.1 1986 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, 5.7L, Auto $13,500 $34,500 $49,500 $30,000 $2,000 $22,785 $67,500 $300 $1,500 $300 $103,500 $25,500 $34,500 $28,500 $9,000

399 1995 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, LT1 5.7L/300HP, Auto $27,500 $500 $17,000 $23,000 $15,000 $26,900 $2,500 $2,800 $42,000 $15,000 $46,500 $1,500 $5,500 $2,500 $5,500

412 1998 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, 5.7L/345HP, 6-Speed, 19 Miles! $35,000 $5,000 $6,000 $5,000 $0 $32,000 $22,000 $2,500 $58,500 $20,000 $135,000 $2,500 $5,000 $20,000 $18,000

427.1 2007 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, LS2 5.7L/400HP, Auto, 12 Miles! $35,000 $5,000 $4,000 $35,000 $5,000 $30,200 $3,000 $6,200 $5,500 $500 $180,000 $1,000 $2,000 $0 $5,000

443.1 BB 1978 Corvette Indy Pace Car, L48 350, Auto, 40 Miles! $48,000 $4,000 $6,000 $10,000 $26,000 $11,200 $36,000 $82,800 $75,000 $11,500 $81,000 $30,000 $8,000 $26,000 $12,000

671.1 1992 Corvette ZR11 "Snake Skinner X", LT5 5.7L/475HP, 6-Speed $27,000 $54,000 $93,000 $69,000 $99,000 $6,500 $63,000 $46,800 $25,000 $2,000 $99,000 $42,000 $66,000 $26,000 $54,000

705.1 BB 2015 Corvette Coupe, LT1 6.2L/455HP, Auto, 2LT, 1413 Miles $63,000 $15,000 $10,000 $1,000 $8,000 $1,500 $12,000 $14,500 $47,000 $54,000 $8,000 $15,000 $13,000 $36,000 $40,000

711 1971 Corvette Coupe, LS5 454, Auto, A/C $60,000 $0 $0 $0 $4,000 $3,900 $180,000 $50,400 $53,000 $4,500 $50,000 $2,000 $5,000 $50,000 $40,000

748.1 2022 Corvette Convertible, Z51 LT2 6.2L/490HP, Auto, 2LT, 229 Miles $90,000 $10,000 $8,000 $0 $3,000 $6,900 $20,000 $7,600 $70,000 $20,000 $50,000 $52,000 $50,000 $60,000 $50,000

779.1 1969 Corvette Convertible, 427/390HP, 4-Speed, $65,000 $10,000 $13,000 $3,000 $5,000 $50,200 $50,000 $6,300 $41,000 $1,000 $15,000 $14,500 $10,000 $10,000 $0

995 1967 Corvette Coupe, 427/390HP, 4-Speed, Factory A/C $93,000 $56,000 $5,000 $186,000 $216,000 $17,000 $171,000 $61,200 $3,000 $11,000 $2,000 $141,000 $64,000 $2,000 $17,000

1016 1961 Corvette Convertible, 283/315 Fuelie, 4-Speed, Bloomington Gold $93,000 $74,000 $177,000 $171,000 $156,000 $22,000 $216,000 $21,000 $12,000 $66,000 $56,000 $92,000 $78,000 $78,000 $141,000

1022 1954 Corvette Convertible, 235/150HP, auto $75,000 $70,000 $153,000 $135,000 $150,000 $150,000 $825,000 $70,000 $165,000 $70,500 $60,000 $46,000 $60,000 $150,000 $70,000

1040 BB 2010 ZR1 Corvette Coupe, LS9 6.2L/638HP, 6-Speed, 11 Miles! $125,000 $110,000 $66,000 $10,000 $0 $80,200 $20,000 $80,000 $253,500 $124,000 $0 $0 $10,000 $90,000 $70,000

1103.1 2023 Z06 Corvette Coupe, 70th Anniversary, LT6 5.5L/670HP, 22 Miles! $132,000 $18,000 $18,000 $96,000 $110,000 $234,000 $106,000 $74,000 $92,000 $32,000 $13,000 $2,500 $0 $3,000 $8,000

1110 1965 Corvette Coupe, 327/375 Fuelie, 4-Speed $150,000 $25,000 $90,000 $0 $15,000 $107,400 $10,000 $136,000 $110,000 $143,000 $144,000 $1,000 $5,000 $80,000 $120,000

1307.1 1957 Corvette Big-Brake / Air Box Fuelie Convertible Racecar, 283, 4-speed $79,000 $873,000 $699,000 $483,000 $513,000 $1,172,400 $963,000 $141,000 $783,000 $675,000 $14,000 $363,000 $333,000 $198,000 $62,000

1313.1 1962 Corvette Convertible, 327/360HP Fuelie, 4-Speed, NCRS Duntov, BG $130,000 $15,000 $288,000 $435,000 $510,000 $15,500 $510,000 $20,000 $540,000 $13,000 $20,000 $90,000 $80,000 $15,000 $10,000

1331.1 1963 Corvette Custom Split Window Coupe, LS3 6.2L, Auto, A/C $212,000 $8,000 $158,000 $339,000 $126,000 $3,700 $564,000 $186,000 $489,000 $37,000 $134,000 $176,000 $156,000 $324,000 $176,000

1344 1953 Corvette Convertible 235/150HP, Auto $337,000 $57,000 $298,000 $224,000 $254,000 $224,802 $226,000 $576,000 $190,000 $27,000 $840,000 $2,000 $3,000 $62,000 $324,000

1363 1963 Corvette Custom Split Window Coupe, LS3 6.2L, Auto, Peter Brock $325,000 $0 $2,000 $75,000 $25,000 $55,000 $190,000 $65,000 $25,000 $250,000 $540,000 $825,000 $600,000 $40,000 $50,000

1367 1967 Corvette Custom Convertible, LS3 6.2L, Auto, Vintage Air $850,000 $1,710,000 $1,362,000 $700,000 $1,500,000 $1,663,500 $1,890,000 $1,959,000 $1,761,000 $2,100,000 $2,085,000 $800,000 $700,000 $1,425,000 $1,350,000

1430 1961 Corvette Custom Convertible, LT4 6.2L/700HP, Auto, A/C $500,000 $440,000 $111,000 $350,000 $400,000 $758,400 $500,000 $825,000 $75,000 $500,000 $975,000 $10,000 $0 $125,000 $300,000

1440 BB 1963 Corvette Split Window Coupe, L76 327/340HP, 4-Speed $180,000 $35,000 $459,000 $20,000 $140,000 $390,003 $10,000 $31,000 $45,000 $5,000 $45,000 $150,000 $120,000 $435,000 $5,000

Bonus Cars

1346.1 1934 Packard Super 8 1104 Dual Cowl Sport Phaeton $376,000 $603,000 $10,000 $76,000 $352,000 $19,000 $242,000 $300,000 $6,000 $252,000 $912,000 $54,000 $24,000 $74,000 $248,000

1400 1965 Shelby GT350 S433, 289cu in, 4-speed $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

1414 1966 Ford Galaxie #3 Batmobile (TV Series 1966-68 & 1966 Movie) $450,000 $1,050,000 $42,000 $2,250,000 $1,650,000 ########## $4,650,000 $906,000 $4,650,000 $7,650,000 $1,110,000 $765,000 $750,000 $400,000 $975,000

3005 2025 ZR1 Corvette - 1st Retail Production / VIN 001 - FOR CHARITY!! $3,700,000 $3,400,000 $8,106,000 $2,900,000 $2,400,000 $200,000 $700,000 $500,000 $6,600,000 $3,400,000 $10,350,000 $700,000 $200,000 $700,000 $3,400,000

Contingency Cars

1053.1 2019 Corvette ZR1, LT5 6.2L/755HP, Auto, 3LZ, Carbon Brakes, ZTK

1338.1 1968 Corvette Custom Convertible, 598 cu in/1054HP, 6-Speed

Total Deviation to Date: $3,841,000 $3,651,000 $4,272,500 $3,406,000 $4,339,000 $5,128,890 $6,700,000 $4,644,800 $5,012,000 $4,245,500 $5,792,000 $2,933,500 $2,433,000 $3,348,000 $2,983,500

"Get Out Of Jail Free" Deduction: ($1,710,000) ($1,362,000) ($700,000) ($1,500,000) ($1,663,500) ($1,890,000) ($1,959,000) ($1,761,000) ($2,100,000) ($2,085,000) ($825,000) ($700,000) ($1,425,000) ($1,350,000)

Grand Total: $1,941,000 $2,910,500 $2,706,000 $2,839,000 $3,465,390 $4,810,000 $2,685,800 $3,251,000 $2,145,500 $3,707,000 $2,108,500 $1,733,000 $1,923,000 $1,633,500

Team Captain: Ken Kelly Kelly Susan Steve Lisa Sharon Jan Susan Scott Scott Steve Sharon Ali

Final Standings: 9 21 17 20 29 39 16 25 11 32 10 6 8 4

Total "Bull's Eyes": 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1

Subtotals: Tuesday $22,000 $180,000 $6,000 $57,000 $42,900 $43,000 $179,400 $50,000 $63,200 $96,000 $49,000 $25,000 $62,000 $47,000

Wednesday $49,000 $82,500 $103,000 $48,000 $123,085 $131,000 $94,600 $182,500 $47,300 $546,000 $60,500 $55,000 $77,000 $49,500

Thursday $89,000 $124,000 $73,000 $119,000 $69,000 $325,000 $125,600 $236,000 $81,500 $222,000 $125,500 $144,000 $182,000 $184,000

Friday $353,000 $509,000 $598,000 $647,000 $610,600 $1,348,000 $442,200 $635,500 $446,500 $275,000 $282,500 $217,000 $403,000 $426,000

Saturday $3,138,000 $3,377,000 $2,626,000 $3,468,000 $4,283,305 $4,853,000 $3,803,000 $3,908,000 $3,607,000 $4,653,000 $2,416,000 $1,992,000 $2,624,000 $2,277,000

Weighted Deviation by Contestent

https://www.barrett-jackson.com/scottsdale-2025/docket/vehicle/1978-chevrolet-corvette-silver-anniversary-edition-281511
https://www.barrett-jackson.com/scottsdale-2025/docket/vehicle/2015-chevrolet-corvette-z06-3lz-convertible-281350
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Lot Description Selling Price

145.1 1978 Corvette Coupe Silver Anniversary Edition, L82 - Survivor 13,657 Miles $20,000

185 BB 2015 Corvette ZO6 Convertible, LT4/650HP, 8-Speed Auto, 3LZ $76,000

352.1 1986 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, 5.7L, Auto $13,500

399 1995 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, LT1 5.7L/300HP, Auto $27,500

412 1998 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, 5.7L/345HP, 6-Speed, 19 Miles! $35,000

427.1 2007 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, LS2 5.7L/400HP, Auto, 12 Miles! $35,000

443.1 BB 1978 Corvette Indy Pace Car, L48 350, Auto, 40 Miles! $48,000

671.1 1992 Corvette ZR11 "Snake Skinner X", LT5 5.7L/475HP, 6-Speed $27,000

705.1 BB 2015 Corvette Coupe, LT1 6.2L/455HP, Auto, 2LT, 1413 Miles $63,000

711 1971 Corvette Coupe, LS5 454, Auto, A/C $60,000

748.1 2022 Corvette Convertible, Z51 LT2 6.2L/490HP, Auto, 2LT, 229 Miles $90,000

779.1 1969 Corvette Convertible, 427/390HP, 4-Speed, $65,000

995 1967 Corvette Coupe, 427/390HP, 4-Speed, Factory A/C $93,000

1016 1961 Corvette Convertible, 283/315 Fuelie, 4-Speed, Bloomington Gold $93,000

1022 1954 Corvette Convertible, 235/150HP, auto $75,000

1040 BB 2010 ZR1 Corvette Coupe, LS9 6.2L/638HP, 6-Speed, 11 Miles! $125,000

1103.1 2023 Z06 Corvette Coupe, 70th Anniversary, LT6 5.5L/670HP, 22 Miles! $132,000

1110 1965 Corvette Coupe, 327/375 Fuelie, 4-Speed $150,000

1307.1 1957 Corvette Big-Brake / Air Box Fuelie Convertible Racecar, 283, 4-speed $79,000

1313.1 1962 Corvette Convertible, 327/360HP Fuelie, 4-Speed, NCRS Duntov, BG $130,000

1331.1 1963 Corvette Custom Split Window Coupe, LS3 6.2L, Auto, A/C $212,000

1344 1953 Corvette Convertible 235/150HP, Auto $337,000

1363 1963 Corvette Custom Split Window Coupe, LS3 6.2L, Auto, Peter Brock $325,000

1367 1967 Corvette Custom Convertible, LS3 6.2L, Auto, Vintage Air $850,000

1430 1961 Corvette Custom Convertible, LT4 6.2L/700HP, Auto, A/C $500,000

1440 BB 1963 Corvette Split Window Coupe, L76 327/340HP, 4-Speed $180,000

Bonus Cars

1346.1 1934 Packard Super 8 1104 Dual Cowl Sport Phaeton $376,000

1400 1965 Shelby GT350 S433, 289cu in, 4-speed

1414 1966 Ford Galaxie #3 Batmobile (TV Series 1966-68 & 1966 Movie) $450,000

3005 2025 ZR1 Corvette - 1st Retail Production / VIN 001 - FOR CHARITY!! $3,700,000

Contingency Cars

1053.1 2019 Corvette ZR1, LT5 6.2L/755HP, Auto, 3LZ, Carbon Brakes, ZTK

1338.1 1968 Corvette Custom Convertible, 598 cu in/1054HP, 6-Speed

Total Deviation to Date: $3,841,000

"Get Out Of Jail Free" Deduction:

Grand Total:

Team Captain:

Final Standings:

Total "Bull's Eyes":

Subtotals: Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Brad Marley Betty Marley

Jesse 

Landis Paul Wenger

Scott 

Kingsboro

Travis 

Gramley ® Sue Baker ®

Melissa 

Gramley ® Bill Cox ® Fran Cox ®

Justin 

Torres ®

Scott ® 

Fredericks

Valerie ® 

Lally

Linda ® 

Fredericks

$2,000 $5,000 $75,000 $42,000 $12,000 $5,000 $700 $1,000 $105,000 $66,000 $5,000 $3,540,000 $2,900 $195,000

$42,000 $123,000 $4,000 $17,000 $14,000 $16,000 $16,400 $8,000 $58,000 $44,000 $16,000 $14,000 $16,000 $147,000

$25,500 $94,500 $11,000 $40,500 $49,500 $2,500 $45,000 $103,500 $103,500 $85,500 $9,000 $154,500 $500 $184,500

$6,500 $2,500 $500 $3,500 $21,000 $21,000 $22,000 $19,000 $70,500 $49,500 $15,000 $157,500 $25,000 $157,500

$26,000 $34,000 $5,000 $2,000 $5,000 $24,000 $6,500 $34,000 $57,000 $24,000 $0 $2,145,000 $28,000 $90,000

$7,000 $60,000 $0 $4,000 $8,000 $1,000 $32,000 $3,000 $20,000 $6,000 $5,000 $345,000 $3,000 $225,000

$8,000 $8,000 $2,000 $7,000 $10,000 $99,000 $47,000 $40,000 $34,000 $28,000 $7,000 $186,000 $42,000 $111,000

$54,000 $69,000 $2,000 $57,000 $171,000 $24,000 $136,500 $0 $144,000 $168,000 $5,000 $3,519,000 $2,000 $84,000

$48,000 $56,000 $5,000 $14,000 $3,000 $15,000 $41,400 $34,000 $7,000 $2,000 $8,000 $261,000 $44,000 $8,000

$10,000 $44,000 $5,000 $6,000 $2,000 $96,000 $60,000 $46,000 $8,000 $12,000 $10,000 $10,000 $58,000 $5,000

$17,000 $60,000 $10,000 $62,000 $6,000 $19,000 $7,500 $8,000 $15,000 $22,000 $0 $0 $15,000 $60,000

$3,000 $5,000 $50,000 $7,000 $50,000 $64,000 $9,000 $48,000 $15,000 $56,000 $15,000 $40,000 $56,000 $5,000

$17,000 $2,000 $17,000 $14,000 $4,000 $141,000 $22,000 $255,000 $12,000 $19,000 $2,000 $18,000 $19,000 $3,000

$52,000 $64,000 $54,000 $8,000 $22,000 $52,000 $76,000 $19,000 $8,000 $18,000 $17,000 $13,000 $8,000 $156,000

$40,000 $70,000 $15,000 $70,000 $13,000 $4,000 $3,500 $237,000 $4,000 $7,000 $60,000 $60,000 $42,000 $10,000

$24,000 $195,000 $122,000 $70,000 $20,000 $13,000 $195,000 $4,000 $94,000 $74,000 $15,000 $100,000 $267,000 $30,000

$12,000 $17,000 $33,000 $27,000 $13,000 $1,000 $2,000 $234,000 $13,000 $6,000 $204,000 $504,000 $102,000 $12,000

$120,000 $240,000 $140,000 $35,000 $100,000 $5,000 $35,000 $2,000 $25,000 $19,000 $130,000 $270,000 $267,000 $270,000

$9,000 $138,000 $48,000 $42,000 $303,000 $144,000 $231,000 $324,000 $14,000 $132,000 $888,000 $123,000 $1,083,000 $68,000

$10,000 $5,000 $20,000 $11,000 $126,000 $20,000 $26,000 $17,000 $32,000 $23,000 $270,000 $30,000 $198,000 $210,000

$124,000 $42,000 $38,000 $154,000 $7,000 $25,000 $23,000 $3,000 $194,000 $186,000 $124,000 $174,000 $140,000 $426,000

$621,000 $576,000 $63,000 $636,000 $621,000 $615,000 $81,000 $510,000 $816,000 $798,000 $561,000 $756,000 $332,000 $771,000

$180,000 $220,000 $65,000 $585,000 $80,000 $210,000 $201,000 $264,000 $630,000 $612,000 $200,000 $645,000 $170,000 $750,000

$2,100,000 $2,190,000 $2,040,000 $2,190,000 $2,160,000 $1,932,000 $2,265,000 $1,947,000 $2,235,000 $2,220,000 $2,040,000 $2,430,000 $2,274,000 $2,310,000

$795,000 $1,110,000 $400,000 $1,155,000 $825,000 $978,000 $1,155,000 $933,000 $1,260,000 $1,248,000 $930,000 $1,275,000 $1,214,100 $1,350,000

$1,000 $20,000 $20,000 $40,000 $30,000 $122,000 $108,000 $23,000 $132,000 $124,000 $5,000 $345,000 $30,000 $315,000

$49,000 $84,000 $6,372,000 $903,000 $74,000 $747,000 $892,500 $867,000 $813,000 $753,000 $74,000 $993,000 $600,000 $753,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$900,000 $450,000 $750,000 $975,000 $300,000 $394,000 $1,200,000 $993,000 $1,215,000 $1,230,000 $9,150,000 $0 $7,950,000 $10,350,000

$9,600,000 $8,850,000 $3,400,000 $10,635,000 $10,350,000 $6,063,000 $10,455,000 $7,198,500 $7,500,000 $6,900,000 $9,000,000 $10,050,000 $5,700,000 $10,650,000

$4,354,000 $5,450,000 $3,244,500 $5,299,000 $4,675,500 $4,648,500 $4,847,500 $5,116,500 $6,106,000 $6,049,000 $5,541,000 $17,115,000 $6,438,500 $7,953,000

($2,100,000) ($2,190,000) ($2,040,000) ($2,190,000) ($2,160,000) ($1,932,000) ($2,265,000) ($1,947,000) ($2,235,000) ($2,220,000) ($2,040,000) ($3,540,000) ($2,274,000) ($2,310,000)

$2,254,000 $3,260,000 $1,204,500 $3,109,000 $2,515,500 $2,716,500 $2,582,500 $3,169,500 $3,871,000 $3,829,000 $3,501,000 $13,575,000 $4,164,500 $5,643,000

Ali Kelly Sharon Sharon Scott Kelly Jan Jan Susan Jan Kelly Sharon Scott Susan

12 26 2 23 13 18 15 24 35 34 30 41 36 40

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

$44,000 $128,000 $79,000 $59,000 $26,000 $21,000 $17,100 $9,000 $163,000 $110,000 $21,000 $3,554,000 $18,900 $342,000

$73,000 $199,000 $18,500 $57,000 $93,500 $147,500 $152,500 $199,500 $285,000 $193,000 $36,000 $2,988,000 $98,500 $768,000

$132,000 $234,000 $72,000 $146,000 $232,000 $218,000 $254,400 $136,000 $189,000 $260,000 $38,000 $3,830,000 $175,000 $162,000

$265,000 $588,000 $381,000 $224,000 $172,000 $216,000 $333,500 $751,000 $156,000 $143,000 $428,000 $965,000 $705,000 $481,000

$3,840,000 $4,301,000 $2,694,000 $4,813,000 $4,152,000 $4,046,000 $4,090,000 $4,021,000 $5,313,000 $5,343,000 $5,018,000 $5,778,000 $5,441,100 $6,200,000

https://www.barrett-jackson.com/scottsdale-2025/docket/vehicle/1978-chevrolet-corvette-silver-anniversary-edition-281511
https://www.barrett-jackson.com/scottsdale-2025/docket/vehicle/2015-chevrolet-corvette-z06-3lz-convertible-281350
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** RESULTS **

Lot Description Selling Price

145.1 1978 Corvette Coupe Silver Anniversary Edition, L82 - Survivor 13,657 Miles $20,000

185 BB 2015 Corvette ZO6 Convertible, LT4/650HP, 8-Speed Auto, 3LZ $76,000

352.1 1986 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, 5.7L, Auto $13,500

399 1995 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, LT1 5.7L/300HP, Auto $27,500

412 1998 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, 5.7L/345HP, 6-Speed, 19 Miles! $35,000

427.1 2007 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, LS2 5.7L/400HP, Auto, 12 Miles! $35,000

443.1 BB 1978 Corvette Indy Pace Car, L48 350, Auto, 40 Miles! $48,000

671.1 1992 Corvette ZR11 "Snake Skinner X", LT5 5.7L/475HP, 6-Speed $27,000

705.1 BB 2015 Corvette Coupe, LT1 6.2L/455HP, Auto, 2LT, 1413 Miles $63,000

711 1971 Corvette Coupe, LS5 454, Auto, A/C $60,000

748.1 2022 Corvette Convertible, Z51 LT2 6.2L/490HP, Auto, 2LT, 229 Miles $90,000

779.1 1969 Corvette Convertible, 427/390HP, 4-Speed, $65,000

995 1967 Corvette Coupe, 427/390HP, 4-Speed, Factory A/C $93,000

1016 1961 Corvette Convertible, 283/315 Fuelie, 4-Speed, Bloomington Gold $93,000

1022 1954 Corvette Convertible, 235/150HP, auto $75,000

1040 BB 2010 ZR1 Corvette Coupe, LS9 6.2L/638HP, 6-Speed, 11 Miles! $125,000

1103.1 2023 Z06 Corvette Coupe, 70th Anniversary, LT6 5.5L/670HP, 22 Miles! $132,000

1110 1965 Corvette Coupe, 327/375 Fuelie, 4-Speed $150,000

1307.1 1957 Corvette Big-Brake / Air Box Fuelie Convertible Racecar, 283, 4-speed $79,000

1313.1 1962 Corvette Convertible, 327/360HP Fuelie, 4-Speed, NCRS Duntov, BG $130,000

1331.1 1963 Corvette Custom Split Window Coupe, LS3 6.2L, Auto, A/C $212,000

1344 1953 Corvette Convertible 235/150HP, Auto $337,000

1363 1963 Corvette Custom Split Window Coupe, LS3 6.2L, Auto, Peter Brock $325,000

1367 1967 Corvette Custom Convertible, LS3 6.2L, Auto, Vintage Air $850,000

1430 1961 Corvette Custom Convertible, LT4 6.2L/700HP, Auto, A/C $500,000

1440 BB 1963 Corvette Split Window Coupe, L76 327/340HP, 4-Speed $180,000

Bonus Cars

1346.1 1934 Packard Super 8 1104 Dual Cowl Sport Phaeton $376,000

1400 1965 Shelby GT350 S433, 289cu in, 4-speed

1414 1966 Ford Galaxie #3 Batmobile (TV Series 1966-68 & 1966 Movie) $450,000

3005 2025 ZR1 Corvette - 1st Retail Production / VIN 001 - FOR CHARITY!! $3,700,000

Contingency Cars

1053.1 2019 Corvette ZR1, LT5 6.2L/755HP, Auto, 3LZ, Carbon Brakes, ZTK

1338.1 1968 Corvette Custom Convertible, 598 cu in/1054HP, 6-Speed

Total Deviation to Date: $3,841,000

"Get Out Of Jail Free" Deduction:

Grand Total:

Team Captain:

Final Standings:

Total "Bull's Eyes":

Subtotals: Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Autumn 

Kingsboro Marvin Fox Ruth Fox Ken Unger

Jeanne 

Colucci

Mary Anne 

Lewandowski

Rosemary 

Lafata Ali Torres Joe Branco Mike Baker

Tony 

DeFelice

Lisa 

DeFelice Henry Cifuni

$5,000 $1,500 $500 $63,000 $96,000 $5,000 $1,000 $42,000 $2,500 $1,500 $1,800 $1,500 $75,000

$16,000 $14,000 $2,000 $19,000 $5,000 $123,000 $42,000 $12,500 $52,000 $18,000 $17,000 $9,000 $8,000

$7,000 $500 $8,000 $13,000 $259,500 $22,500 $9,000 $2,000 $34,500 $37,500 $2,500 $61,500 $70,500

$25,000 $19,000 $23,000 $17,000 $217,500 $21,000 $2,500 $17,000 $500 $21,000 $43,500 $17,000 $15,000

$30,000 $3,000 $22,000 $26,000 $285,000 $22,000 $5,000 $34,000 $60,000 $3,000 $26,000 $3,000 $34,000

$5,000 $20,000 $3,000 $60,000 $345,000 $20,000 $5,000 $3,000 $120,000 $69,000 $0 $0 $129,000

$46,000 $44,000 $8,000 $4,000 $156,000 $93,000 $84,000 $75,000 $8,000 $10,000 $36,000 $28,000 $28,000

$16,000 $45,000 $16,000 $63,000 $429,000 $5,000 $2,000 $234,000 $429,000 $96,000 $14,000 $26,000 $210,000

$13,000 $111,000 $15,000 $36,000 $40,000 $108,000 $8,000 $44,000 $51,000 $15,000 $52,000 $7,000 $10,000

$15,000 $135,000 $114,000 $40,000 $120,000 $54,000 $40,000 $36,000 $5,000 $50,000 $15,000 $96,000 $1,000

$10,000 $56,000 $15,000 $20,000 $60,000 $20,000 $15,000 $11,000 $0 $22,000 $14,000 $14,000 $22,000

$5,000 $240,000 $50,000 $42,000 $60,000 $8,000 $15,000 $35,000 $10,000 $10,000 $45,000 $99,000 $10,000

$13,000 $201,000 $68,000 $50,000 $3,000 $68,000 $8,000 $1,000 $18,000 $72,000 $10,000 $183,000 $11,000

$64,000 $261,000 $216,000 $68,000 $201,000 $2,000 $3,000 $78,000 $2,000 $50,000 $50,000 $13,000 $2,000

$15,000 $405,000 $405,000 $13,000 $255,000 $70,000 $40,000 $42,000 $50,000 $46,000 $60,000 $10,000 $375,675

$70,000 $30,000 $90,000 $198,000 $90,000 $26,000 $70,000 $231,000 $80,000 $29,000 $12,000 $201,000 $25,000

$17,000 $354,000 $106,000 $13,000 $96,000 $13,000 $7,000 $86,000 $106,000 $3,000 $106,000 $7,000 $2,000

$90,000 $360,000 $80,000 $130,000 $80,000 $0 $30,000 $94,000 $120,000 $10,000 $0 $330,000 $375,000

$138,000 $258,000 $183,000 $423,000 $393,000 $513,000 $11,000 $474,000 $963,000 $15,000 $138,000 $4,000 $2,763,000

$100,000 $570,000 $510,000 $110,000 $210,000 $8,000 $20,000 $24,000 $20,000 $13,000 $3,000 $110,000 $4,110,000

$164,000 $42,000 $27,000 $639,000 $17,000 $154,000 $38,000 $140,000 $339,000 $2,000 $13,000 $441,000 $342,000

$174,000 $324,000 $254,000 $564,000 $334,000 $274,000 $37,000 $64,000 $38,000 $72,000 $7,000 $777,000 $2,589,000

$525,000 $75,000 $20,000 $825,000 $75,000 $50,000 $75,000 $501,000 $0 $216,000 $50,000 $660,000 $1,275,000

$2,220,000 $1,815,000 $1,845,000 $750,000 $1,905,000 $2,079,000 $1,650,000 $2,199,000 $1,650,000 $1,995,000 $160,000 $2,355,000 $2,082,000

$1,185,000 $30,000 $320,000 $125,000 $795,000 $1,233,000 $500,000 $1,101,000 $300,000 $810,000 $4,000 $1,230,000 $1,050,000

$40,000 $0 $15,000 $285,000 $120,000 $360,000 $660,000 $21,000 $140,000 $96,000 $136,000 $315,000 $3,960,000

$352,000 $6,372,000 $2,772,000 $1,872,000 $302,000 $843,000 $252,000 $19,000 $672,000 $708,000 $738,000 $252,000 $984,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,650,000 $300,000 $0 $750,000 $750,000 $900,000 $1,050,000 $1,950,000 $12,150,000 $250,000 $450,000 $400,000 $0

$10,500,000 $800,000 $400,000 $3,400,000 $8,250,000 $2,400,000 $9,600,000 $8,580,000 $600,000 $10,620,000 $1,900,000 $3,130,000 $522,000

$5,008,000 $5,414,000 $4,415,500 $4,596,000 $6,647,000 $5,351,500 $3,377,500 $5,601,500 $4,598,500 $3,782,000 $1,015,800 $6,998,000 $19,574,175

($2,220,000) ($1,815,000) ($1,845,000) ($825,000) ($1,905,000) ($2,079,000) ($1,650,000) ($2,199,000) ($1,650,000) ($1,995,000) ($160,000) ($2,355,000) ($4,110,000)

$2,788,000 $3,599,000 $2,570,500 $3,771,000 $4,742,000 $3,272,500 $1,727,500 $3,402,500 $2,948,500 $1,787,000 $855,800 $4,643,000 $15,464,175

Steve Lisa Ken Ken Lisa Susan Scott Ali Ken Lisa Ken Lisa Ali

19 31 14 33 38 27 5 28 22 7 1 37 42

0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 0

$21,000 $15,500 $2,500 $82,000 $101,000 $128,000 $43,000 $54,500 $54,500 $19,500 $18,800 $10,500 $83,000

$113,000 $86,500 $64,000 $120,000 $1,263,000 $178,500 $105,500 $131,000 $223,000 $140,500 $108,000 $109,500 $276,500

$59,000 $587,000 $210,000 $201,000 $709,000 $195,000 $80,000 $360,000 $495,000 $193,000 $140,000 $242,000 $253,000

$269,000 $1,611,000 $965,000 $472,000 $725,000 $179,000 $158,000 $532,000 $376,000 $210,000 $238,000 $744,000 $790,675

$4,546,000 $3,114,000 $3,174,000 $3,721,000 $3,849,000 $4,671,000 $2,991,000 $4,524,000 $3,450,000 $3,219,000 $511,000 $5,892,000 $18,171,000

https://www.barrett-jackson.com/scottsdale-2025/docket/vehicle/1978-chevrolet-corvette-silver-anniversary-edition-281511
https://www.barrett-jackson.com/scottsdale-2025/docket/vehicle/2015-chevrolet-corvette-z06-3lz-convertible-281350


Lancaster County Corvette Club

2025 Barrett-Jackson Auto Auction Cars Sold

"The Price is Right!" 26

** RESULTS **

Lot Description Selling Price

145.1 1978 Corvette Coupe Silver Anniversary Edition, L82 - Survivor 13,657 Miles $20,000

185 BB 2015 Corvette ZO6 Convertible, LT4/650HP, 8-Speed Auto, 3LZ $76,000

352.1 1986 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, 5.7L, Auto $13,500

399 1995 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, LT1 5.7L/300HP, Auto $27,500

412 1998 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, 5.7L/345HP, 6-Speed, 19 Miles! $35,000

427.1 2007 Corvette Indy Pace Car Convertible, LS2 5.7L/400HP, Auto, 12 Miles! $35,000

443.1 BB 1978 Corvette Indy Pace Car, L48 350, Auto, 40 Miles! $48,000

671.1 1992 Corvette ZR11 "Snake Skinner X", LT5 5.7L/475HP, 6-Speed $27,000

705.1 BB 2015 Corvette Coupe, LT1 6.2L/455HP, Auto, 2LT, 1413 Miles $63,000

711 1971 Corvette Coupe, LS5 454, Auto, A/C $60,000

748.1 2022 Corvette Convertible, Z51 LT2 6.2L/490HP, Auto, 2LT, 229 Miles $90,000

779.1 1969 Corvette Convertible, 427/390HP, 4-Speed, $65,000

995 1967 Corvette Coupe, 427/390HP, 4-Speed, Factory A/C $93,000

1016 1961 Corvette Convertible, 283/315 Fuelie, 4-Speed, Bloomington Gold $93,000

1022 1954 Corvette Convertible, 235/150HP, auto $75,000

1040 BB 2010 ZR1 Corvette Coupe, LS9 6.2L/638HP, 6-Speed, 11 Miles! $125,000

1103.1 2023 Z06 Corvette Coupe, 70th Anniversary, LT6 5.5L/670HP, 22 Miles! $132,000

1110 1965 Corvette Coupe, 327/375 Fuelie, 4-Speed $150,000

1307.1 1957 Corvette Big-Brake / Air Box Fuelie Convertible Racecar, 283, 4-speed $79,000

1313.1 1962 Corvette Convertible, 327/360HP Fuelie, 4-Speed, NCRS Duntov, BG $130,000

1331.1 1963 Corvette Custom Split Window Coupe, LS3 6.2L, Auto, A/C $212,000

1344 1953 Corvette Convertible 235/150HP, Auto $337,000

1363 1963 Corvette Custom Split Window Coupe, LS3 6.2L, Auto, Peter Brock $325,000

1367 1967 Corvette Custom Convertible, LS3 6.2L, Auto, Vintage Air $850,000

1430 1961 Corvette Custom Convertible, LT4 6.2L/700HP, Auto, A/C $500,000

1440 BB 1963 Corvette Split Window Coupe, L76 327/340HP, 4-Speed $180,000

Bonus Cars

1346.1 1934 Packard Super 8 1104 Dual Cowl Sport Phaeton $376,000

1400 1965 Shelby GT350 S433, 289cu in, 4-speed

1414 1966 Ford Galaxie #3 Batmobile (TV Series 1966-68 & 1966 Movie) $450,000

3005 2025 ZR1 Corvette - 1st Retail Production / VIN 001 - FOR CHARITY!! $3,700,000

Contingency Cars

1053.1 2019 Corvette ZR1, LT5 6.2L/755HP, Auto, 3LZ, Carbon Brakes, ZTK

1338.1 1968 Corvette Custom Convertible, 598 cu in/1054HP, 6-Speed

Total Deviation to Date: $3,841,000

"Get Out Of Jail Free" Deduction:

Grand Total:

Team Captain:

Final Standings:

Total "Bull's Eyes":

Subtotals: Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Val Cifuni Steve Witmer Total Deviation

$90,000 $45,000 $4,799,198

$48,000 $1,000 $1,533,102

$46,500 $34,500 $1,927,885

$25,000 $15,000 $1,256,200

$30,000 $20,000 $3,415,000

$90,000 $24,000 $1,894,400

$8,000 $2,000 $1,678,500

$159,000 $90,000 $7,014,800

$3,000 $4,000 $1,338,400

$120,000 $40,000 $1,695,800

$10,000 $2,000 $1,000,000

$40,000 $40,000 $1,361,000

$8,000 $17,000 $2,228,200

$144,000 $141,000 $3,222,000

$375,000 $225,000 $5,196,675

$70,000 $15,000 $3,373,700

$1,854,000 $8,000 $4,764,500

$2,250,000 $15,000 $6,608,400

$1,413,000 $183,000 $18,691,400

$2,310,000 $10,000 $11,687,500

$381,000 $2,000 $7,277,700

$1,989,000 $639,000 $19,200,802

$1,575,000 $300,000 $13,776,000

$2,100,000 $100,000 $76,243,500

$400,000 $100,000 $29,180,500

$2,460,000 $140,000 $11,953,003

$843,000 $678,000 $34,805,500

$0 $0 $0

$400,000 ############ $1,704,005,000

$3,400,000 $400,000 $224,409,500

$17,998,500 $2,212,500 $242,318,164

($2,460,000) ($639,000) ($80,380,500)

$15,538,500 $1,573,500 $161,937,664

Jan Steve

43 3

0 0 26

$138,000 $46,000 $6,332,299

$199,500 $95,500 $10,171,984

$332,000 $176,000 $12,409,999

$4,701,000 $421,000 $25,393,474

$12,628,000 $1,474,000 $188,010,404

https://www.barrett-jackson.com/scottsdale-2025/docket/vehicle/1978-chevrolet-corvette-silver-anniversary-edition-281511
https://www.barrett-jackson.com/scottsdale-2025/docket/vehicle/2015-chevrolet-corvette-z06-3lz-convertible-281350

